

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600370488776

07/23/21--01016--005 **75.00

2021 JUL 23 MH 7: 29
SECRETIONY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE TALLAHASSEE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

porations			
alibrations, LLC			
Name of Limi	ited Liability Company		
Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.		
ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
Mikel Slaman			
	Name of Person		
Bee-Line Calibrations, LLC	2		
	Firm/Company		
9602 US Highway 19 Suite	: 309		
	Address		
Port Richey, FL 34668			
	City/State and Zip Code		
	com		
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual rep	ort notification)	
oncerning this matter, please ca	ali:		
	ar ()	663	
f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
ne following amount:			
· ·	F1 644 00 F2 F		. 1.
Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate ed) Certified C	of Status &
<u>ss:</u>			
		•	
	Amendment and fee(s) are submodence concerning this matter Mikel Slaman Bee-Line Calibrations, LLC 9602 US Highway 19 Suite Port Richey, FL 34668 admin@beelinecalibrations. E-mail address: (oncerning this matter, please can be following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Indence concerning this matter to the following: Mikel Slaman Name of Person Bee-Line Calibrations, LLC Firm/Company 9602 US Highway 19 Suite 309 Address Port Richey, FL 34668 City/State and Zip Code admin@beelinecalibrations.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual reponcerning this matter, please call: 1 833 865.2 1 1	Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Indence concerning this matter to the following: Mikel Slaman Name of Person Bee-Line Calibrations, LLC Firm/Company 9602 US Highway 19 Suite 309 Address Port Richey, FL 34668 City/State and Zip Code admin@beelinecalibrations.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) oncerning this matter, please call: 1 833 1 865, 2663 1 Person 1 S30,00 Filing Fee & S55,00 Filing Fee & Daytime Telephone Number the following amount: 1 \$30,00 Filing Fee & S55,00 Filing Fee & S60,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Certificate of Certificate of Certificate of Status 1 S40,00 Filing Fee & S60,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Certificate of Certificate of Status Section Street Address: Registration Section

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Bee-Line Calibrations, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compar (A Florida Limited L	1 y as it now appears on our r iability Company)	ecords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number 1.21000319105	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		7021 Ta
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
		2 2
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		(1) (1) (2) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
		771 9
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent:	ddress on our records, <u>s</u>	enter the name of the new register
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street e	address
	, Florida City Zip Code	
	City [.]	zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pubeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my dution or a contract of the performance of my dution of the performance	es, and I am familiar with and 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Mikel Slaman	7039 Nebula Street Weeki Wachec, FL 34613	□Adđ
			□ Remove
		Change Authorized Representative to Manager	■ Change
MGR	Christopher Ott	12863 Downstream Circle Orlando, FL 32828	□Add
			□Remove
		Change Authorized Representative to Manager	Change
AR	Lightning Capital Investment Trust		202EU SECHI
		5811 BEVERLY DRIVE Hudson, FL 34667	■ Remove
			C) Fichange
		نتر ا ا	20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 2
		<u></u>	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□ Channa

<u>-</u>				_
			-	
				
•				
		•		
•			 -	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	· · ·	· · • • · · · · <u></u>		_
				_
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u> </u>
			JL 23 JAR AHA	_ [=
			- SSE 1	j)
		·	E 35	-
			1 29	
				_
fective date, if other than the collective date is fland, the date in	ne date of filing:	l'dilette per stance phone (di de	(optional)	₩15.157 <i>c</i>
der little date inserted in this coment's effective date on the	block dues not meet the applicable stat	mory filing requiremen	is, this dute will not be t	isted a
content between change of the	repairment of date a many of			
ecard specifies a delayed effect is filed.	ive date, but not an effective time, at 1	2:01 a.m. on the earlier	off (b) The 90th day a	fter th
Taly 19th ted	2021			
	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
منيعين المسار				
nel 1	Cagnatare of a fiember or authorized re-			